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Ergebnis 6. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie LAOLA 2020 Seite 1  MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Kat  Zeit

 Damen  (15)  2.4 km  50 Hm   9 P

 1  Herashchenko Dianora  95  OC München  D19  18:14
 2  Schöps Sarah  03  OLV Landshut  D18  18:53
 3  Enborg Anna  82  OC München  D19  20:52
 4  Badia Comas Núria  79  OC München  D19  21:23
 5  Schöps Vanessa  06  OLV Landshut  D18  25:16
 6  Ropertz Jana  68  OLV Landshut  D45  25:44
 7  Ebert Josephine  82  TSV Jetzendorf  D19  25:46
 8  Schöps Carina  96  OLV Landshut  D19  26:22
 9  Schöps Sabrina  06  OLV Landshut  D18  27:23

 10  Burrell Teresa  82  OC München  D19  27:24
 11  Oechler Heike  76  OLV Landshut  D19  27:49
 12  Schröcker Anja  81  - Buch am Erlbach -  D19  29:31
 13  Schöps Angelika  65  OLV Landshut  D45  36:31
 14  Schultze Andrea  62  OLV Landshut  D45  36:32
 15  Marquardt Janet  79  OLV Landshut  D19  43:06

 Herren  (19)  2.7 km  40 Hm   9 P

 1  Enborg Andreas  79  OC München  H19  15:30
 2  Despetovic Tihomir  89  OC München  H19  16:51
 3  Körner Christoph  89  OLV Landshut  H19  16:59
 4  Biller Georg  88  SV Mietraching  H19  17:54
 5  Körner Ralph  80  OLV Landshut  H19  18:18
 6  Lukács Vilhelm  68  OLV Landshut  H45  18:50
 7  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  OC München  H19  19:14
 8  Neumüller Mathias  75  OC München  H45  20:09
 9  Stefan Simon  93  SV Mietraching  H19  20:38

 10  Voskamp Eckart  66  OLV Landshut  H45  21:11
 11  Baath Ole Magnus  06  TSV Jetzendorf  H18  21:31
 12  Blaschke Markus  64  OLV Landshut  H45  21:34
 13  Dünzinger Werner  69  OLV Landshut  H45  21:55
 14  Ebert Roger  75  TSV Jetzendorf  H45  24:08
 15  Baath Veikko  64  TSV Jetzendorf  H45  24:30
 16  Dünzinger Jonas  06  OLV Landshut  H18  27:55
 17  Werthmann Gerhard  52  OLV Landshut  H45  29:24
 18  Marquardt Tom  76  OLV Landshut  H19  30:10
 19  Stoffel Rainer  80  - Ismaning -  H19  36:13

 Kids  (13)  1.2 km  15 Hm   8 P

 1  Baath Lena  08  TSV Jetzendorf  D14  10:26
 2  Bartha Linus  06  OLV Landshut  H14  11:55
 3  Oechler Lukas  10  OLV Landshut  H14  12:41
 4  Vogelsang Nino  08  OLV Landshut  H14  13:05
 5  Ebert James  11  TSV Jetzendorf  H14  13:17
 6  Scheuerl Felix  07  SC Buch am Erlbach  H14  14:45
 7  Marquardt Anton  13  OLV Landshut  H14  15:27
 8  Marquardt Neele  07  OLV Landshut  D14  15:28
 9  Schröcker Pauline  11  - Buch am Erlbach -  D14  16:16

 10  Baath Fina  08  TSV Jetzendorf  D14  16:55
 11  Badia Landefeld Gil  09  OC München  H14  17:17
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 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Kat  Zeit

 Kids  (13)  1.2 km  15 Hm   8 P  (Forts.)

 12  Lutzenberger Sarah  06  SV Kumhausen  D14  20:26
 13  Enborg Wilma  13  OC München  D14  29:28
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 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Zeit

 Damen (D -18)  (3)  2.4 km  50 Hm   9 P

 1  Schöps Sarah  03  OLV Landshut  18:53
 2  Schöps Vanessa  06  OLV Landshut  25:16
 3  Schöps Sabrina  06  OLV Landshut  27:23

 Damen (D 19-)  (9)  2.4 km  50 Hm   9 P

 1  Herashchenko Dianora  95  OC München  18:14
 2  Enborg Anna  82  OC München  20:52
 3  Badia Comas Núria  79  OC München  21:23
 4  Ebert Josephine  82  TSV Jetzendorf  25:46
 5  Schöps Carina  96  OLV Landshut  26:22
 6  Burrell Teresa  82  OC München  27:24
 7  Oechler Heike  76  OLV Landshut  27:49
 8  Schröcker Anja  81  - Buch am Erlbach -  29:31
 9  Marquardt Janet  79  OLV Landshut  43:06

 Damen (D 45-)  (3)  2.4 km  50 Hm   9 P

 1  Ropertz Jana  68  OLV Landshut  25:44
 2  Schöps Angelika  65  OLV Landshut  36:31
 3  Schultze Andrea  62  OLV Landshut  36:32

 Herren (H -18)  (2)  2.7 km  40 Hm   9 P

 1  Baath Ole Magnus  06  TSV Jetzendorf  21:31
 2  Dünzinger Jonas  06  OLV Landshut  27:55

 Herren (H 19-)  (9)  2.7 km  40 Hm   9 P

 1  Enborg Andreas  79  OC München  15:30
 2  Despetovic Tihomir  89  OC München  16:51
 3  Körner Christoph  89  OLV Landshut  16:59
 4  Biller Georg  88  SV Mietraching  17:54
 5  Körner Ralph  80  OLV Landshut  18:18
 6  Kozhevnikov Arist  80  OC München  19:14
 7  Stefan Simon  93  SV Mietraching  20:38
 8  Marquardt Tom  76  OLV Landshut  30:10
 9  Stoffel Rainer  80  - Ismaning -  36:13

 Herren (H 45-)  (8)  2.7 km  40 Hm   9 P

 1  Lukács Vilhelm  68  OLV Landshut  18:50
 2  Neumüller Mathias  75  OC München  20:09
 3  Voskamp Eckart  66  OLV Landshut  21:11
 4  Blaschke Markus  64  OLV Landshut  21:34
 5  Dünzinger Werner  69  OLV Landshut  21:55
 6  Ebert Roger  75  TSV Jetzendorf  24:08
 7  Baath Veikko  64  TSV Jetzendorf  24:30
 8  Werthmann Gerhard  52  OLV Landshut  29:24
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 Pl  Name  Jg  Verein  Zeit

 Kids (D -14)  (6)  1.2 km  15 Hm   8 P

 1  Baath Lena  08  TSV Jetzendorf  10:26
 2  Marquardt Neele  07  OLV Landshut  15:28
 3  Schröcker Pauline  11  - Buch am Erlbach -  16:16
 4  Baath Fina  08  TSV Jetzendorf  16:55
 5  Lutzenberger Sarah  06  SV Kumhausen  20:26
 6  Enborg Wilma  13  OC München  29:28

 Kids (H -14)  (7)  1.2 km  15 Hm   8 P

 1  Bartha Linus  06  OLV Landshut  11:55
 2  Oechler Lukas  10  OLV Landshut  12:41
 3  Vogelsang Nino  08  OLV Landshut  13:05
 4  Ebert James  11  TSV Jetzendorf  13:17
 5  Scheuerl Felix  07  SC Buch am Erlbach  14:45
 6  Marquardt Anton  13  OLV Landshut  15:27
 7  Badia Landefeld Gil  09  OC München  17:17


